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Component Member 
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chudi.abajue@ibigroup.com 
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Strategic Council 
AIA California 
(323) 848 4869 
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AIA South Dakota 
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PAcevedo@jlgarchitects.com 

Todd Adams, AIA 
Component President-elect 
AIA Fort Wayne 
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Component Member 
AIA Pittsburgh 
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jja5055@gmail.com 
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(865) 206 8372 
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At-Large Director 
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alexalaimo01@gmail.com
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Component Officer 
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archalbrecht@gmail.com 
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AIA New York 
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valicea@dattner.com 
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Christina L. Amey, AIA 
Component President 
AIA New Jersey – South Jersey 
(609) 602 6669 
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Barbara E. Anderson-Kerlin, AIA 
Component President-elect 
AIA St. Louis 
(314) 754 4013 
barb.anderson-kerlin@hok.com 
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Jeffrey A. Anglemyer, AIA 
Component Staff 
(574) 257 0000 
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Component Member 
AIA Newark & Suburban 
(201) 280 5307 
vfangulo@gmail.com 
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Component President 
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eaaxtman@gmail.com 
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Executive Director 
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Executive Director 
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(518) 449 3334 
gabailey@aianys.org 
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AIA Chicago 
(312) 212 0772 
cbaker@landonbonebaker.com 
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Strategic Council 
AIA Central States 
(417) 299 3450 
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Mark Barone, AIA 
Component President 
AIA West Jersey 
(856) 429 0868 
barmarkone@gmail.com 
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Component President 
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tbartlett@mahgarch.com 
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wbates@eatnpark.com 
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Executive Director 
AIA Triangle 
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tbean@aiatriangle.org
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Executive Director 
AIA Santa Clara Valley 
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abecerra@aiascv.org 

Kathryn L. Bedette, AIA 
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brad@radiumarchitecture.com 
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President/Managing Director 
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Michael R. Berta, AIA 
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(845) 489 1638 
mike@bertaarchitects.com 
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Component Vice President 
AIA Golden Empire 
(661) 832 5258 
jbertolaccini@ordizmelby.com 
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Rusty Bienvenue 
Executive Director 
AIA Houston 
(713) 520 0155 
rusty@aiahouston.org 

Eric E. Biller, AIA, CSI, CDT, LEED AP 
Component President-elect 
AIA Michigan, Grand Rapid 
(616) 361 2664 
billere@progressiveae.com 

Stephen M. Black, AIA 
Component President-elect 
(253) 545 8668 
sblack68@hotmail.com 

Jan G. Blackmon, FAIA 
Executive Director 
AIA Dallas 
(214) 742 3242 
jblackmon@aiadallas.org 

Amy Blagriff, Hon. AIA 
Deputy CEO 
AIA Colorado 
(303) 228 3916 
amy@aiacolorado.org 

JW Blanchard, AIA 
Young Architects Forum 
(678) 549 3376 
johnw.blanchard@gmail.com 

Patsy C. Blankenship 
Programs Manager 
AIA Middle Tennessee 
(615) 259 9664 
patsy@aiamidtn.org

Michael P. Bohn, AIA 
Component President 
(562) 901 1532 
mbohn@studio-111.com 

Philip J. Bona, AIA 
Strategic Council 
AIA California 
(619) 550 2670 
philbona@baucentrum-us.com 

Madeleine M. Boos, AIA 
Component President-elect 
AIA Southern Arizona 
(312) 505 0616 
madbdesign@gmail.com 

Bastiaan Bouma 
Executive Director | CEO 
AIA San Diego 
(619) 232 0109 
bbouma@aiasandiego.org 

Aaron B. Bowman, AIA 
Component President 
AIA Charleston 
(843) 762 2222 (232) 
aaron@liollio.com 

Claire R. Bowman, AIA 
Component Member 
(843) 566 0771 
cbowman@mcmillanpazdansmith.com 

Raymond M. Bowman, Assoc. AIA 
Pennsylvania 
National Associates Committee 
(412) 370 2990 
ray.bowman@gmail.com

Janis Brackett, AIA 
Strategic Council 
At-large 
(713) 426 7426 
janisb@kirksey.com 

Melissa C. Brandrup, AIA 
Component President-elect 
(703) 868 8103 
mcbrandrup@mcb-adc.com 

Craig D. Brandt, AIA 
Component Officer 
AIA Chicago 
(312) 527 3200 
cbrandt@hbra-arch.com 

Wayne W. Broadfield III, AIA 
AIA Mid-Atlantic 
(202) 276 3092 
wbroadfield@gmail.com 

Ngozi O. Brown, AIA 
Chair 
AIA Arkansas Central Section 
(501) 410 4403 
ngoziobrown@gmail.com 

Valerie A. Brown, Hon. AIANYS, LEED AP 
Executive Director 
AIA Westchester Hudson Valley 
(914) 232 7240 
vbrown@aiawhv.org 

William T. Brown II, AIA 
Component President 
AIA Virginia 
(703) 249 7640 
bbrown@moseleyarchitects.com 
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Kate Brunswick, Hon. AIA, CAE 
Executive Director 
AIA Ohio 
(614) 221 0338 
kate@assnoffices.com 

David C. Bucek Jr., FAIA 
Component Member 
AIA Houston 
(713) 527 0186 
dbucek@sternbucek.com 

Michael Buell, FSMPS, CPSM 
Coach and Mentor 
A/E/C Industry 
 
David Buescher, AIA 
Component President-elect 
AIA Spokane 
(509) 868 5468 
dbuescher@integrusarch.com 

Brian P. Bullard, AIA 
Component President-elect 
AIA Memphis, TN 
(901) 578 7173 
bbullard@uarch.com 

Deborah S. Burns, Hon. AIA 
Executive Director 
AIA Northern Virginia 
(703) 549 9747 
debbie@aianova.org 

Heather Burpee 
Research Assistant Professor and Health Design Specialist 

Integrated Design Lab, University of Washington 

(206) 999 5664 
heatherburpee@gmail.com

Michael Burridge 
Director of Government Affairs 
AIA New York State 
(518) 449 3334 
mburridge@aianys.org 

J. S. Busby, AIA 
Strategic Council 
AIA Gulf States 
(865) 521 7550 
Sbusby@smeebusby.com 

Robert L. Butcher, AIA 
Component President-elect 
AIA Southern New York 
(607) 733 4613 
rbutcher@foorassocs.com 

Victor Caban-Diaz, AIA 
Component President-elect 
AIA Fort Lauderdale 
(305) 302 8724 
vcabandiaz@buildingenuity.com 

Rex Cabaniss, AIA 
Component President-elect 
AIA Baton Rouge, LA 
(225) 767 1530 
rex@whlcarchitecture.com 

Brian Todd Cabunac, AIA 
Component Officer 
AIA Mississippi 
(601) 352 8377 
bcabunac@bejarch.com 

Carlo Caccavale, Hon. AIA/LA 
Executive Director 
AIA Los Angeles 
(213) 639 0768 
carlo@aialosangeles.org

Catherine M. Callaway, AIA 
Component President 
AIA Houston 
(713) 426 7564 
catherinec@kirksey.com 

Peter Calthorpe 
Peter Calthorpe Associates 
(510) 548 6800 
 
Elizabeth Camargo, AIA, NCARB, LEED AP 
Component President 
AIA Miami 
(305) 534 1183 
elizc@ecamargodesign.com 

Gretchen M. Camp, AIA 
Component Executive 
(612) 940 4156 
camp0341@umn.edu 

Nicholas A. Caravella, Assoc. AIA 
At-Large Director 
National Associates Committee 
(609) 477 2997 
nick.caravella@gmail.com 

Torrey Stanley Carleton, Hon. AIA 
CACE Director 
AIA San Antonio 
(210) 226 4979 
torrey@aiasa.org 

Jean Carroon, FAIA, LEED Fellow 
Goody Clancy 
(617) 285 5936 
jean.carroon@goodyclancy.com 
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Melissa N. Carter, Assoc. AIA 
Florida-Caribbean 
National Associates Committee 
(772) 370 3251 
Carter.M.Arch@gmail.com 

Art Castellanos, AIA 
Component Officer 
AIA Southwest Florida 
(239) 246 1764 
artthearchitect@msn.com 

Renee Catacalos 
Executive Director 
AIA Potomac Valley 
(301) 935 5544 
renee@aiapv.org 

Craig T. Cernek, AIA 
Component Officer 
AIA Chicago 
(773) 989 8938 
craig@archibuild.com 

John C. Chamberlain II, Assoc. AIA 
Ohio Valley Region 
National Associates Committee 
(606) 584 1441 
craig.chamberlain02@gmail.com 

Christopher S. Chan, AIA 
Component President 
AIA Shanghai 
862164265955 
shupluschan@me.com 

Han-Mei Chiang, AIA 
Component President-elect 
AIA Portland 
(503) 593 6155 
han-mei-chiang@hoffmancorp.com

Silas Chiow, AIA 
Director, Special Initiatives 
AIA Shanghai 
8613817817581 
silas.chiow@som.com 

Andrew M. Clark, AIA 
Component President-elect 
(843) 762 2222 
andy@liollio.com 

Chris Clark 
Component Member 
AIA Grand Strand 
(843) 318 1947 
crescentar@aol.com 

William H. Clark, AIA 
Component President-elect 
(404) 521 6202 
bclark@stevens-wilkinson.com 

Danny E. Clevenger Jr., AIA 
Western Mountain 
Young Architects Forum 
(602) 212 0451 
dclev@wrldesign.com 

Michael L. Compton, AIA 
Treasurer 
AIA Jacksonville 
(904) 728 1102 
michael.compton@gmail.com 

Scott J. Compton, AIA 
Component President-elect 
AIA Pennsylvania 
(484) 663 4432 
SComptonAIA@verizon.net

Tracy L. Conhiser-Uy, AIA 
Associate Principal- Wendel 
AIA Buffalo/WNY 
(716) 688 0766 
tconhiser-uy@wendelcompanies.com 

Karen M. Conkey, AIA 
Component President 
(703) 589 4550 
kconkey@conkeyarchitects.com 

Richard T. Connell, FAIA 
Strategic Council 
AIA New England 
(860) 657 4366 
rconnell@slamcoll.com 

Kyle L. Cook, AIA 
Component Officer 
AIA Arkansas 
(870) 972 0103 
kylec@bkarchts.com 

Paul I Cooper, AIA, LEED AP BD + C 
Component President 
AIA San Francisco 
(415) 596 8705 
paul@tefarch.com 

Stuart L. Coppedge, AIA 
Treasurer 
Board of Directors  
(719) 439 0189 
stuart@rtaarchitects.com 

Mark J. Cork, AIA 
Component President-elect 
AIA Washington Council 
(206) 441 4151 
mcork@mahlum.com 
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David A. Crawford, Hon. AIA 
Executive Vice President 
AIA North Carolina 
(919) 833 6656 
dcrawford@aianc.org 

Jonathan A. Crump, AIA 
Component President 
(952) 476 1384 
jacrump1379@gmail.com 

Sean P. Cuddahy, AIA 
Component President-elect 
AIA Central New Jersey 
(609) 240 2427 
scuddahy@msn.com 

Chris H. Culbertson, AIA 
Component President-elect 
AIA Tampa Bay 
(727) 570 9506 
chrisc@empad.net 

Miguel da Silva, AIA 
Component Member 
AIA New Mexico 
(505) 660 8012 
miguel@dasilvaarch.com 

Tom Dallessio, AICP 
CEO & Publisher 
Next City 
 
Patricia J. Daugherty, Hon. AIA, SDA/C 
Executive Director 
AIA Cincinnati 
(513) 421 4661 
aiacinti@fuse.net

Joseph E. David, AIA 
Component President-elect 
AIA Architects League of Northern New Jersey 

(973) 625 1695 
joe@kcg-arch.com 

Russell A. Davidson, FAIA 
Strategic Council 
AIA Westchester Hudson Valley 
(914) 666 5900 
rdavidson@kgdarchitects.com 

Alene J. Davis, AIA 
Component President 
AIA Oregon 
(503) 709 4379 
alene23@gmail.com 

Dr. Shirley Davis, CSP 
President and CEO 
SDS Global Enterprises, Tampa 
 
Neil A. Dawson, AIA 
Component President 
AIA Georgia 
(912) 695 2111 
neildawson@ls3p.com 

Sharon Day, AIA 
Component President 
AIA Baltimore 
(410) 332 1009 
sday@gwwoinc.com 

George De La Nuez, AIA 
Component President 
(818) 999 6011 
george@rochanuez.com

Don Keshika De Saram 
Strategic Council 
AIAS 
(701) 799 0273 
keshika.desaram@gmail.com 

Daryl J. Dean, AIA 
Component President 
AIA Wisconsin 
(715) 362 0941 
ddean@fs.fed.us 

Matthew J. DeBoer, AIA 
Component President 
(402) 616 9988 
matthew.deboer@hdrinc.com 

Theresa P. del Ninno, AIA 
Component President-elect 
AIA NOVA 
(703) 548 0460 
tdelninno@mdnarch.com 

Nicki Dennis Stephens, Hon. AIACC 
Chief Operating Officer 
AIA California Council 
(916) 642 1707 
ndennis@aiacc.org 

Michael J. Dern, AIA 
Component President-elect 
AIA Santa Clara Valley 
(415) 307 1283 
mdern@dern-ad.com 

Nunzio M. DeSantis, FAIA 
Component President 
AIA Dallas 
(214) 969 5599 
ndesantis@hksinc.com 
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Charles L. Desmone, AIA 
Strategic Council 
AIA Pennsylvania 
(412) 683 3230 
cdesmone@desmone.com 

Dr. Mark A. DiCecco, AIA 
Component President-elect 
AIA Ventura County 
(805) 552 0088 
mark@diceccoarch.com 

Sandra Lea Dickenson, AIA 
Strategic Council 
AIA North Central 
(605) 624 6670 
sandy.dickenson@gmail.com 

Alan D. Dostert, AIA 
Component President-elect 
(701) 461 7442 
alan.dostert@eapc.net 

Brett P. Dougherty, AIA 
Component President 
AIA Orange County 
(714) 290 8710 
brett_dougherty@gensler.com 

Brian P. Dougherty, FAIA 
Strategic Council 
AIA California 
(714) 427 0277 (203) 
briand@dougherty.us 

Megan V. Dougherty, Assoc. AIA 
AIA California Council 
National Associates Committee 
(714) 640 8204 
megand@dougherty.us

Harry R. Drake, AIA 
Component President 
AIA Pasadena & Foothill 
(626) 568 1428 
hrdrake@gonzalezgoodale.com 

Stephen E. Drewell, AIA 
Component President-elect 
(806) 745 7707 
sdrewell@mwm-arch.com 

Matthew Dumich, FAIA 
Component President 
AIA Chicago 
(312) 870 4172 
matthewdumich@smithgill.com 

Wendy Dunnam Tita, AIA 
Component President-elect 
(512) 459 7479 
wdt@pagethink.com 

Amy Leah Eckhoff, AIA 
Component President-elect 
AIA Missouri 
(816) 569 0843 
aeckhoff@gastingerwalker.com 

Curtis D. Ehler, AIA 
Component Member 
AIA Iowa 
(515) 493 0003 
curtis@cel-arch.com 

Randal Jay Ehm, AIA, AIBC, NCARB 
2017 Practice Commissioner 
AIA San Diego 
(619) 299 5453 (306) 
randal@ehmarch.com

Carl Elefante, FAIA 
President-elect 
Board of Directors 
(202) 836-2644 
carlelefante@aia.org 

Lindsey Ellerbach 
Executive Director 
AIA Eastern Oklahoma 
(918) 583 0013 
chapter@aiaarchitects.com 

Michael L. Elliott, AIA 
Strategic Council 
AIA Illinois 
(630) 508 4800 
mikeelliottaia@icloud.com 

Jacob Ernst, Assoc. AIA 
Component Officer 
AIA Wyoming 
(307) 277 5703 
jernst91@gmail.com 

Zurich Esposito 
Executive Vice President 
AIA Chicago 
(312) 376 2780 
espositoz@aiachicago.org 

Brett K. Ewing, AIA 
Component President 
(702) 496 1609 
bewing@cuningham.com 

Peter J. Exley, FAIA 
At-Large Director 
AIA Chicago 
(312) 335 1317 
peter@architectureisfun.com 
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Lawrence J. Fabbroni, AIA 
Associate 
Young Architects Forum 
(607) 257 2198 
lfabbroni@stradallc.com 

Barbara Felix, AIA 
Component President 
AIA New Mexico 
(505) 820 1555 
barbara.felix@bjfelix.com 

George Fellner, AIA 
Component President 
AIA Connecticut 
(860) 873 8230 
gfellner@fellnerarch.com 

Jennifer Fenstermacher 
Executive Director 
AIA Albuquerque 
(505) 242 9800 
director@aiaabq.org 

Michael J. Ferment, AIA 
Component Officer 
Architects League of Northern NJ 
(973) 539 5353 
fermentm@nkarchitects.com 

Jeffrey S. Ferweda, AIA 
Strategic Council 
AIA Michigan 
(810) 397 3711 
jeffrey@sfarch.us 

Mary Fitch, Hon. AIA, AICP 
Executive Director 
AIA Washington DC 
(202) 347 9403 
mfitch@aiadc.com

Josh Flowers, AIA 
General Counsel 
Young Architects Forum 
(901) 525 2557 
jflowers@hbginc.com 

Sally Ann Fly, Hon. AIA 
Component Staff 
AIA Texas Society Of Architects 
(512) 478 7386 
sally@texasarchitects.org 

Lyn Flynn, AIA 
Component Officer 
sflynn@flash.net 

Mary Follenweider, AIA, LEED AP 
AIACC Vice President Regulatory Affairs 
AIA California Council/AIA Ventura County 
(720) 839 4532 
mjfollenweider@gmail.com 

Robert J. Forest, FAIA 
Component Officer 
AIA Chicago 
robertforest@smithgill.com 

Richard A. Foster, AIA 
Component President-elect 
AIA East Tennessee 
(865) 405 0740 
rallenf@gmail.com 

Beau J. Frail, Assoc. AIA 
Texas 
National Associates Committee 
(561) 707 0418 
beaufrail@gmail.com

Beverly L. Frank, AIA 
Component President 
(727) 656 7291 
beverly@bfrankstudio.com 

Brenden D. Frederick, AIA, ,LEED AP 
Component President 
AIA Maryland 
(410) 546 9100 
bfrederick@beckermorgan.com 

Linna Jane Frederick, FAIA 
At-Large Director 
Board of Directors 
(843) 522 8422 
jane@f-farchitects.com 

Brian J. Frickie, AIA 
Strategic Council 
AIA The Virginias 
(703) 795 5733 
bfrickie@kernsgroup.com 

Louis K. Fung, AIA 
Component President 
AIA Hawaii 
(808) 941 2299 
louisfung@funghawaii.com 

Ryan J. Gann, Assoc. AIA 
AIA Illinois 
National Associates Committee 
(616) 566 5793 
rgann05@gmail.com 
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Component President-elect 
AIA Mississippi 
(662) 889 1726 
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F. David Gay, AIA 
Component President-elect 
AIA Idaho Eastern Section 
(208) 206 8685 
gayf@byui.edu 

Desiree Gemigniani 
Executive Director 
AIA San Fernando Valley 
(818) 907 7151 
desgemigniani@aiasfv.org 

Rhea George, Hon. AIA Virginia 
Component Staff 
AIA Virginia | AIA Richmond 
(804) 237 1768 
rgeorge@aiava.org 

Christopher A. Gerrity, AIA 
Ohio Valley 
Young Architects Forum 
(317) 931 9583 
cgerrity@gmail.com 

Jean F. Gibson 
Executive Director 
AIA New Mexico 
(505) 328 3969 
nmdirector@aianewmexico.org 

Jeffrey T. Gill, FAIA 
Executive Director 
AIA Orange County 
(949) 225 5900 
jgill@aiaoc.org 

Jonathan A. Gilliam, AIA 
Component President-elect 
AIA San Fernando Valley 
(213) 215 9160 
jonathan@gilliamarch.com

Scott M. Gold, AIA 
Component President 
AIA Japan 
818037320220 
sgold@paejapan.co.jp 

Alexander D. Gotthelf, AIA 
Component President 
(973) 794 6677 
gottplans@gmail.com 

Emily A. Grandstaff-Rice, FAIA 
Boston Society of Architects 
At-large Director Candidate 
(617) 388 6654 
egr@egrfaia.com 

Gail V. Granot, AIA 
Component President-elect 
(505) 338 5706 
gailg@dpsdesign.org 

Frank Grauman, FAIA 
Component President 
AIA Philadelphia 
(215) 790 5900 
fgrauman@bcj.com 

Amanda E. Green, Assoc. AIA 
Component Member 
AIA Central Valley 
(775) 530 1792 
agreen@dlrgroup.com 

Freeman T. Greer, AIA 
Component President 
AIA Flint 
(248) 752 1248 
freemantgreer@gmail.com
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Component President 
AIA Central Kentucky 
(502) 494 5965 
jpgrivas@pdmarchitects.com 

Logan M. Groher, AIA 
Component President-elect 
AIA Charleston, South Atlantic Region 
(843) 518 0548 
lgroher@brph.com 

Kevin M. Gros, AIA 
Component President-elect 
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kevingros@live.com 
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Component President-elect 
AIA Louisiana 
(337) 896 6695 
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Assistant Professor and Director of the Masters of 
Science in Sustainable Design, The Catholic University of America 

(814) 571 8659 
guy_brad@yahoo.com 
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Component President 
AIA Birmingham, AL 
(205) 478 5153 
lauren@wba-architects.com 

Michael A. Gwin, AIA 
Component President-elect 
(412) 320 0385 
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Component President 
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tmh.arch@gmail.com 
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Component President 
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Executive Director 
AIA Washington Council 
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Executive Director 
AIA Long Beach/South Bay 
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Rhonda S. Hammond, AIA 
Component Officer 
AIA Tallahassee 
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Victor K. Han, AIA 
Component President-elect 
AIA Queens, NY 
(718) 746 1022 
vkhpera@msn.com

Troy P. Hannigan, Assoc. AIA 
Component Treasurer 
AIA Philadelphia 
(267) 761 1601 
troy.hannigan@gmail.com 

Carsten Hanssen, Intl. Assoc. AIA 
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